71
 S
y
n
ch
ro
n
o

o
u
s
 B
e
lt
s
Available in widths of 12mm, 21mm,
36mm, 62mm.
Available in widths of 20mm, 37mm,
68mm, 90mm, 125mm.
 8MGT-640-12
 8MGT - Pitch 8mm
 640 - Pitch length (mm)
 12 - Belt width (mm)
 8MGT-640 640 80
 8MGT-720 720 90
 8MGT-800 800 100
 8MGT-896 896 112
 8MGT-960 960 120
 8MGT-1000 1000 125
 8MGT-1040 1040 130
 8MGT-1120 1120 140
 8MGT-1200 1200 150
 8MGT-1224 1224 153
 8MGT-1280 1280 160
 8MGT-1440 1440 180
 8MGT-1600 1600 200
 8MGT-1760 1760 220
 8MGT-1792 1792 224
 8MGT-2000 2000 250
 8MGT-2200 2200 275
 8MGT-2240 2240 280
 8MGT-2400 2400 300
 8MGT-2520 2520 315
 8MGT-2600 2600 325
 8MGT-2800 2800 350
 8MGT-2840 2840 355
 8MGT-3048 3048 381
 8MGT-3200 3200 400
 8MGT-3280 3280 410
 8MGT-3600 3600 450
 8MGT-4000 4000 500
 8MGT-4400 4400 550
 8MGT-4480 4480 560
 14MGT-994 994 71
 14MGT-1120 1120 80
 14MGT-1190 1190 85
 14MGT-1260 1260 90
 14MGT-1400 1400 100
 14MGT-1568 1568 112
 14MGT-1610 1610 115
 14MGT-1750 1750 125
 14MGT-1890 1890 135
 14MGT-1960 1960 140
 14MGT-2100 2100 150
 14MGT-2240 2240 160
 14MGT-2310 2310 165
 14MGT-2380 2380 170
 14MGT-2450 2450 175
 14MGT-2520 2520 180
 14MGT-2590 2590 185
 14MGT-2660 2660 190
 14MGT-2800 2800 200
 14MGT-3136 3136 224
 14MGT-3304 3304 236
 14MGT-3360 3360 240
 14MGT-3500 3500 250
 14MGT-3850 3850 275
 14MGT-3920 3920 280
 14MGT-4326 4326 309
 14MGT-4410 4410 315